

Ej- 364/12
(C.N.R. No – WBPS01-000623-2012)
(J.O. Code – WB- 01229)

96
21/06/24

Today is fixed for S/R and A/D.
Pltff files hazira.
Pltff are directed to file requisites at once.
After filing of the requisites, the same will be
issued accordingly.
To 21/08/24 for S/R and A/D.

Sd/-
Judge, 2nd Bench
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta

