

Ej- 364/12
(C.N.R. No – WBPS01-000623-2012)
(J.O. Code – WB- 01174)

97

21/08/24

Before:- Smt. Archita Sen Ld. Judge, 4th Bench.

Ld. P.O. is transfered.

The case record is placed before me today.

Both side files hazira.

To 26/11/24 for S/R and A/D.

Sd/-
Judge-in-charge, 2nd Bench
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta

