

Ej- 364/12
(C.N.R. No – WBPS01-000623-2012)
(J.O. Code – WB- 01165)

101
29/03/25

Today is fixed for S/R and A/D and payment of cost of Rs. 3000/- to DLSA, Kolkata.

Pltff files requisite.

D.A. is directed to issue the same if found corrected.

To 13/06/25 for S/R & A/D and payment of cost of Rs. 3000/- to DLSA, Kolkata.

Sd/-
Judge, 2nd Bench
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta

