

EJECTMENT SUIT NO. :- 364 OF 2012
(CNR No. WBPS01-000623-2012)
(JO CODE No. WB01165)
Before Smt. P. Shukla, Ld. Judge, 2nd Bench

Order no. - 107
Dt. 06.03.2026

Today is fixed for framing of issue.
Plaintiff files Hazira.
It appears that issues are already framed vide order
no.61 dated 28.06.2019.
To 09.06.2026 for P.Hearing of the suit.

Sd/-
Judge, Bench - II,
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta.